—

SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR

=

-4

?_: § 60 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

3 ° 8 Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.

= h S Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.

2 =2

: @ © m: g g

= <

2 g 3 — ™ E g 8 g f

S 2 o N .: g B T FE L E $E 8w

Q m 5] c . 0O g : O o] © O : o : ST

g (=) S E 1 E Z3E 2 22 §= s I3 B Sy

% X S £ S 2= S Qui S ui S ==

3 il = S w 2 = 5 w@s 3 g s Jc 7 R g s 3 ==

1 3 ] 1 5 1

S — P~ 3 bl s58 $0 3¢ 25 525 8¢ 30 g%

z T oy p W Cuse 26 =229 £E¢c Z2ZES ZE=E Z=£¢g 29 2tE6

= QJN [ = <os8E ] o= .Qm ta 8 QNS .9@ oRE [

6] ° e a S Epad 422 I< IS <IOn J4I®n IS I< <=2
o q. = a 'g%

. Ee i OG-l 000

& = &= 8 \O/\&/ \e/—/\9/

= w o £ T

NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE

A 4:06 4:16 4:22 4:30 5:25 Gl 5:39 Bl
Safety Tips For Riding MARTA Sugerencias de seguridad en autobuses 436 446 452 500 555 603 609 621
1. Wait at the bus stop. You can only board and get off the bus at | 1. Espere en la parada de autobis. Solo puede abordar o bajarse 5:06 5:16 5:22 5:30 6:25 6:33 6:39 6:51
designated MARTA bus stops. del autobus en las paradas de autobuses de MARTA. 5:36 5:46 5:52 6:00 6:55 7:03 7:09 7:21
: 2. Antes de abordar, permita que los pasajeros se bajen prim- 6:06 6:16 6:22 6:30 7.5 7:33 7:39 7:51
2. Please allow passengers to exit t.he bus Pefore you board. ero. Por razones de seguridad, los clientes que utilizan dispositi- ’ ' ' ' ‘ ’ ’ ’
For safety purposes, customers using mobility devices should | o5 de movilidad deben abordar al Gltimo. 6:36 6:46 6:52 7:00 7:55 8:03 8:09 8:21
board last. 3. No cruce en frente de un autobus de MARTA en una parada de 7:06 7:16 7:22 7:30 8:25 8:33 8:39 8:51
3. Do not cross in front of a MARTA bus at a bus stop. Wait | autobuses. Espere hasta q?-e' el autobus haya dejado la parada 7:36 7:46 7:52 8:00 8:55 9:03 9:09 9:21
until the bus leaves the stop, and then cross carefully looking both | Y luego cruce con cuidado, fijandose en ambas direcciones. Use , , . . . . . .
ways. ALWAYS use the crc?sswalks YR SIEMPRE el paso de peatones. N 806 816 822 8% 925 9% 9% 99
o ' . . 4. No distraiga al operador del autobus con conversaciones in- 8:36 8:46 8:52 9:00 9:55 10:03 10:09 10:21
4. Do not distract bus operators by engaging them in unneces- | pecesarias cuando el autobus esté en movimiento. El Depar- 9:06 916 9:22 9:30 1025 1033 1039 1051
sary conversation when the bus is in motion. The U.S. Depart- | tamento de Transporte de EE. UU. esta intentando ponerle fin al . . . . , . . .
ment of Transportation is leading the effort to end distracted driving. | habito de conducir distraido. Conducir estando distraido es una 9:36 S 92— 10:00 L L
Distracted driving is a serious, life-threatening practice. 5 FF)’rréoctttla?g 1‘:1?32;5"\223;2 pglbgrr?do dtce un dispositivo elec 10:06  10:16  10:22  10:30 25 11:33 11839 1151
i i i id sitti s . y i A 10:36 10:46 10:52 11:00 11:55 12:03 12:09 12:21
5. Protect your property. Whgn using an electronic device, avoid sitting | ™ ;.- co, evite sentarse o estar de pie junto a las puertas de los . . . . . . . .
or standing near doors on rail cars and buses. vagones y autobuses. 11:06 11:16 11:22 11:30 12:25 12:33 12:39 12:51
For additional safety tips, visit our web site at www.itsmarta.com. Para consejos adicionales de sequridad, visite nuestro sitio web en www.itsmarta.com. 11:36 11:46 11:52 12:00 12:55 1:03 1:09 1:21
Remember Safety First ...Ride Safe Recuerde que la seguridad es primero ...Viaje seguro 12:06 12:16 12:22 12:30 1:25 1:33 1:39 1:51
1236 1246 12552 1:00 1:55 203 209 221
1:06 1:16 1:22 1:30 225 2:33 2:39 251
1:36 1:46 1:52 2:00 2:55 3:03 3:09 321
2:06 216 2:22 2:30 3:25 333 3:39 3:51
2:36 246 2:52 3:00 3:55 4:03 4:09 421
3:06 3:16 3:22 3:30 4:25 4:33 4:39 4:51
ATLANTA 3:36 3:46 3:52 4:00 4:55 5:03 5:09 5:21
RM CLAYTON q g r q " Y Y Y
WATER PLANT 4:06 4:16 4:22 4:30 5:25 5:33 5:39 5:51
4:36 4:46 4:52 5:00 5:55 6:03 6:09 6:21
S <8 Ferry R, (Route-37) 5:06 5:16 5:22 5:30 6:25 6:33 6:39 6:51
Qe,\ 5:36 5:46 5:52 6:00 6:55 7:03 7:09 21
o SARA J. gl?lgﬁlkﬂ 6:06 6:16 6:22 6:30 7:25 7:33 7:39 7:51
0»% \ MENMORI 6:36 6:46 6:52 7:00 7:55 8:03 8:09 8:21
“)é 7:06 7:16 7:22 7:30 8:25 8:33 8:39 8:51
2 a 3 7:36 7:46 7:52 8:00 8:55 9:03 9:09 9:21
MOORES MILL oute- " . . ’ ” . . .
SHOPPING CENTER (Route-14) 8:06 8:16 8:22 8:30 9:25 9:33 9:39 9:51
8:36 8:46 8:52 9:00 9:55 10:03 10:09 10:21
Routes intersecting at Marietta Boulevard: 9:06 9:16 9:22 9:30 10:25 10:33 10:39 1051
Rutas intersectando en Marietta Boulevard: 9:36 :46 9:52 10:00 10:55 11:03 11:09 11:21
10:06 10:16 10:22 10:30 11:25 11:33 11:39 11:51
1-Marietta Boulevard/Joseph E. Lowery Boulevard 10:36 10:46 10:52 11:00 11:55 12:03 12:09 12:21
Peyton Rd. - . . . . . . . .
(Route-26) NORTHWEST LIBRARY AT ;4 :)4tfh StrieUBI?‘ndtgwn 11:06  11:16  11:22  11:30 1225 1233 1239 1251
SCOTT'S CROSSING Gg'H? ﬁ:”s e’I;V d°a 11:36  11:46  11:52  12:00 12:55 1:03 1:09 1:21
Perry Bivd. - (Route-26) ighiower Roa 1206 1216 1222 12:30
\@,@Nn Rd 12:36 12:46 12:52 1:00
%\0
Route-58
(Route-58) SCOTT Al trips are Lift Equipped.
ELEME'&L‘&%{ Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobiises.

(Route-153)

&

NORTH
NORTE

INTERSECTING ROUTES
Rutas Intersectando

(Route-58)
= Q .
g
; Py y  §
p . .
g gog 8wz B2 i5 %t % fagy
: SgE § g§ &2 = B B B3c
s =3 = 3 i oln ® 2=
g A@E 3 58 SUW au 58 3 SE 3
% &0 ' 8 o 3] 1 g 1 g ] ) 9 L PP
= sE O ;n o9 =5 325 Qo9 ;n sE O
s 558 32 B5E £E% sE% BE 22 £53
Route-50) g, * 43 2 S <4 S5 S 2% <=5=
2 Mo | | MO
HO//OWG//P &/ \&/ \&/ &/
kwy. . (Route-50) SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE
Washington St. | = Routes intersecting at Hamilton E. Holmes Station: 5:36 5.46 552 6:00 555 6:03 6:00 6:01
(Route-853) 3 Rutas intersectando en la Estacion Hamilton E. Holmes: : : : : : : : :
z 6:06 6:16 6:22 6:30 6:25 6:33 6:39 6:51
=
m 3-Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive/Auburn Avenue 6:36 6:46 6:52 7:00 6:55 7:03 7:09 7:21
Baker Rd. (Route-853) 51-Joseph E. Boone Boulevard 7:06 7:16 7:22 7:30 7:25 7:33 7:39 7:51
60-Hightower Road 7:36 7:46 7:52 8:00 7:55 8:03 8:09 8:21
gg—;ynpum_t DE"‘I’\:/ P"'I‘Jc?m“ Lakes 806 816 822 830 825 833 839 851
-oenjamin t. Ways Drive 836 846 852 900 855 903 909 921
73-Fulton Industrial i i i i i i i i
153-James Jackson Parkway 906 916 922 930 925 933 939 951
i . . -Fai 9:36 9:46 9:52 10:00 9:55 10:03 10:09 10:21
(Route-850) Collier Dr. Joseph E. Boone Blvd (Route-51) 165 F.a|rburn Road .
K 201-Six Flags Over Georgia 10:06 10:16 10:22 10:30 10:25 10:33 10:39 10:51
FREDER 850-Carroll Heights/Fairburn Heights 1036 1046 1052 11:00 1055 11:03 1109 11:21
= (4| DOUGLASS I -
S HIGH SCHOOL 856-Baker Hills/Wilson Mill Meadows 1:06 1116 1122 11:30 1:25 1133 1139 1151
865-Boulder Park Drive
@ 867-Peyton Forest/Dixie Hills 11:36 11:46 11:52 12:00 11:55 12:03 12:09 12:21
AN | -CobbLinc 1206 1216 1222 1230 1225 1233 1239 1251
(Route-856)  Burton R, 1236 1246 1252 1:00 1255 103 109 121
(Route-865) HAMILTONE. 1:06 1:16 1:22 1:30 1:25 1:33 1:39 1:51
(Route-66) ;l](_)‘l\.#gs 1 1:36 1:46 1:52 2:00 1:55 2:03 2:09 2:21
foutery | - N 206 216 222 230 225 233 239 251
(Route-165) B £ My (Route-8) 23 246 252 300 255 303 309 321
% g g Jr. (Route-867)
g& < ' 3:06 3:16 3:22 3:30 3:25 3:33 3:39 3:51
~ 3:36 3:46 3:52 4:00 3:55 4:03 4:09 4:21
4:06 4:16 4:22 4:30 4:25 4:33 4:39 4:51
4:36 4:46 4:52 5:00 4:55 5:03 5:09 5:21
5:06 5:16 5:22 5:30 5:25 5:33 5:39 5:51
5:36 5:46 5:52 6:00 5:55 6:03 6:09 6:21
6:06 6:16 6:22 6:30 6:25 6:33 6:39 6:51
6:36 6:46 6:52 7:00 6:55 7:03 7:09 721
7:06 7:16 7:22 7:30 7:25 7:33 7:39 7:51
7:36 7:46 7:52 8:00 7:55 8:03 8:09 8:21
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 8:06 8:16 8:22 8:30 8:25 8:33 8:39 8:51
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically 8:36 8:46 8:52 9:00 8:55 9:03 9:09 9:21
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. . : ‘ . . : : :
- Locate your stop on the map. - If you p\gy witi,\ cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card 9:06 9:16 9:22 9:30 9:25 9:33 9:39 9:51
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. 9:36 9:46 9:52 10:00 9:55 10:03 10:09 10:21
Point to your stop. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel.
- Ablank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that partifcular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. 10:06 10:16 10:22 10:30 10:25 10:33 10:39 10:51
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes . . . . . . . .
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. I Nz 2 UL 122 UELE UEL ULzl
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to 11:06 11:16 11:22 11:30 11:25 11:33 11:39 11:51
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the 11:36 11:46 11:52 12:00 11:55 12:03 12:09 12:21
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 12:06 12:16 12:99 12:30 12:95 12:33 12:39 12:51
“The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 12:55 1:03 1:09 1:21

O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service.

Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point
of a trip, and other times a regular time point.

FARES
- Cash Fare (one-way)............ $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos
- Reduced Fare Program (One-way)............. $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas,

Elderly, Disabled or Medicare

and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or
inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and
Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or
404-848-5240.”

beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.

P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.

SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS

Al trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.

P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




